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MANCHESTER

DESSERT MENU

FOLLOW US AT
@ITALIANAMCR

fyo




PISTACCIO CHEESECAKE
HOMEMADE WITH CREAM AND PISTACCIO

CREME BRULEE GF
FRENCH CUSTARD, FRESH RASPBERRIES WITH
A CARAMELISED SUGAR TOP

MERINGATA ALLE SORBET
RASPBERRY SORBET, ITALIAN MERINGUE, SPONGE CAKE

CLASSIC TIRAMISU
HOMEMADE SAVOIARDI BISCUITS, COFFEE LIQUOR
AND LAYERED WITH A MASCARPONE MOUSSE

PANNA COTTA GF
CREAM & VANILLA INFUSION, TOPPED WITH COMPOTE,
FRESH FRUITS AND PASTICCIO

PROFITEROLES
BUNS OF CHOUX PASTRY FILLED WITH CHANTILLY CREAM
AND TOPPED WITH A RICH CHOCOLATE SAUCE

ITALIAN GELATO/SORBETS
CHOICE OF FLAVOURS, PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER

AFFOGATO
SCOOP OF VANILLA ICE CREAM TOPPED WITH A SHOT
OF ESPRESSO AND AMARETTO SYRUP

SOUFFLE AL CIOCCOLATO
WARM CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE WITH A MOLTEN
CHOCOLATE CENTRE

COPPA DI FRAGOLE

FRESH BRITISH STRAWBERRIES AND RASPBERRIES
IN A LIGHTLY SPICED JUS, SERVED WITH VANILLA
WHIPPED CREAM

VARIETY OF HOMEMADE ITALIAN DESSERTS

TIRAMISU
PROFITEROLES
CHEESECAKE

£7.50

£7.00

£7.50

£7.00

£6.50

£7.00

£5.95

£6.50

£7.00

£7.50

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

SYRUPS
VANILLA | CARAMEL | HAZELNUT

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
LEMON AND GINGER
PEPPERMINT

EARL GREY

GREEN TEA
CHAMOMILE

IRISH

JAMESONS WHISKEY

CALYPSO

TIA MARIA

SEVILLE

COINTREAU

ITALIAN

AMARETTO

BAILEYS

IRISH CREAM

FRENCH

MARTEL

HOMEMADE LIMONCELLO
BAILEYS

COURVOISIER
FRANGELICO

POLI GRAPPA

£2.95
£3.45
£3.55
£3.75
£3.75
£3.95
£3.95

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50



