

fifty five  
*italiana*



MANCHESTER

## DESSERT MENU

FOLLOW US AT

@ITALIANAMCR



---

## DESSERTS

---

<b>PISTACCIO CHEESECAKE</b> HOMEMADE WITH CREAM AND PISTACCIO	£7.50
<b>CRÈME BRÛLÉE GF</b> FRENCH CUSTARD, FRESH RASPBERRIES WITH A CARAMELISED SUGAR TOP	£7.00
<b>MERINGATA ALLE SORBET</b> RASPBERRY SORBET, ITALIAN MERINGUE, SPONGE CAKE	£7.50
<b>CLASSIC TIRAMISU</b> HOMEMADE SAVOIARDI BISCUITS, COFFEE LIQUOR AND LAYERED WITH A MASCARPONE MOUSSE	£7.00
<b>PANNA COTTA GF</b> CREAM & VANILLA INFUSION, TOPPED WITH COMPOTE, FRESH FRUITS AND PASTICCIO	£6.50
<b>PROFITEROLES</b> BUNS OF CHOUX PASTRY FILLED WITH CHANTILLY CREAM AND TOPPED WITH A RICH CHOCOLATE SAUCE	£7.00
<b>ITALIAN GELATO/SORBETS</b> CHOICE OF FLAVOURS, PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER	£5.95
<b>AFFOGATO</b> SCOOP OF VANILLA ICE CREAM TOPPED WITH A SHOT OF ESPRESSO AND AMARETTO SYRUP	£6.50
<b>SOUFFLÉ AL CIOCCOLATO</b> WARM CHOCOLATE SOUFFLÉ WITH A MOLTEN CHOCOLATE CENTRE	£7.00
<b>COPPA DI FRAGOLE</b> FRESH BRITISH STRAWBERRIES AND RASPBERRIES IN A LIGHTLY SPICED JUS, SERVED WITH VANILLA WHIPPED CREAM	£7.50

## DOLCE VITA

SELECTION OF DESSERTS PERFECT FOR TWO £14.00

VARIETY OF HOMEMADE ITALIAN DESSERTS

TIRAMISU  
PROFITEROLES  
CHEESECAKE

---

## HOT DRINKS

---

<b>ESPRESSO</b>	£2.95
<b>DOUBLE ESPRESSO</b>	£3.45
<b>AMERICANO</b>	£3.55
<b>CAPPUCCINO</b>	£3.75
<b>LATTE</b>	£3.75
<b>MOCHA</b>	£3.95
<b>HOT CHOCOLATE</b>	£3.95
<b>SYRUPS</b> VANILLA   CARAMEL   HAZELNUT	

---

## HERBAL TEA

---

BY TEAPIGS

<b>ENGLISH BREAKFAST</b>	£3.50
<b>LEMON AND GINGER</b>	£3.50
<b>PEPPERMINT</b>	£3.50
<b>EARL GREY</b>	£3.50
<b>GREEN TEA</b>	£3.50
<b>CHAMOMILE</b>	£3.50

---

## LIQUEUR COFFEE

---

<b>IRISH</b> JAMESONS WHISKEY	£7.50
<b>CALYPSO</b> TIA MARIA	£7.50
<b>SEVILLE</b> COINTREAU	£7.50
<b>ITALIAN</b> AMARETTO	£7.50
<b>BAILEYS</b> IRISH CREAM	£7.50
<b>FRENCH</b> MARTEL	£7.50

---

## AFTER DINNER

---

<b>HOMEMADE LIMONCELLO</b>	£5.00
<b>BAILEYS</b>	£4.50
<b>COURVOISIER</b>	£4.50
<b>FRANGELICO</b>	£4.50
<b>POLI GRAPPA</b>	£4.50